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Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Born
Margetich Iris AUT 87 EFC #00834404 21/08/1999
Rom Florentine AUT 250 EFC #00838305 21/03/2000
Brugger Lilli AUT 102 EFC #00836499 13/05/2000
Kudlacek Beatrice AUT 6 EFC #00832472 03/03/1999
Rotsaert Suzanne BEL EFC #00840761 30/01/2001
Wauters Marjolein BEL EFC #00840763 24/04/2001
Maronet ANDREA BEL 58 EFC #00836032 25/10/2000
Swennen Annemaine BEL EFC #00840762 28/06/2000
Reise Maria-Laura BEL 262 EFC #00840357 21/05/1999
Nemcova Stepanka CZE 79 EFC #00836101 21/09/2000
Havlickova Anna CZE 131 EFC #00834084 10/09/1999
Brondum Alexandra DEN 291 EFC #00839157 13/07/2001
Damgaard Josephine barfod DEN EFC #00840126 08/06/2001
Vaaben Naja DEN EFC #00840127 25/02/2001
Joergensen Laeticia DEN 74 EFC #00834155 02/11/1999
Grum-Schwensen Sol DEN 31 EFC #00777729 04/04/2000
Samayoa Valerie ESP EFC #00840600 18/11/2000
Babaeva Seville GBR 187 EFC #00835912 08/07/2000
Regnart-Butler Eleanor GBR 196 EFC #00837694 07/01/2000
Barrett Sarah GBR 42 EFC #00837727 24/07/1999
Davies Lily GBR EFC #00840581 16/02/2000
Hadalin Henriette GBR EFC #00840509 20/05/2003
Raiyat Henna GBR EFC #00840573 02/03/2002
Curwen Becci GBR EFC #00840530 09/06/2001
De Lange Kayleigh GBR 146 EFC #00835736 26/04/1999
Home Amy GBR 186 EFC #00837750 02/08/2001
Peake Sophie GBR EFC #00840574 16/01/2001
Jones Rachel GBR 193 EFC #00838049 21/07/2001
Harrison Ella GBR EFC #00840587 09/10/1999
Mond Amanda GBR 207 EFC #00837862 15/01/2002
Mclaughlin Mhairi GBR 307 EFC #00837757 02/03/2000
Mccallum Tegan GBR EFC #00840441 02/06/2001
Cheema-Grubb Antonia GBR EFC #00840052 10/11/2000
Beardmore Emily GBR 199 EFC #00837928 24/08/2002
Hardie Heloise GBR 127 EFC #00837692 02/06/2000
Gill Isabella GBR EFC #00835500 11/04/2000
Watson Alice GBR EFC #00840553 25/04/2000
Hoult Lucy GBR EFC #00840529 03/08/2001
Hughes Phoebe GBR 88 EFC #00837718 01/06/2000
Patel Serena GBR 213 EFC #00833530 03/07/1999
Weeks Charity GBR EFC #00840538 28/04/2002
Campbell Alice GBR 72 EFC #00835502 07/08/2000
Shaw Rachel GBR 92 EFC #00835744 04/07/1999
Sallaba Tara GBR EFC #00840442 12/04/2002
Prior Lucie GBR 311 EFC #00838138 10/01/2000
Kucharska Ela GBR 314 EFC #00838129 14/10/1999
Fairman Charlotte GBR 128 EFC #00835741 14/11/1999
Porter Jasmine GBR EFC #00840031 24/10/2000
Newton-Hughes Phoebe GBR 145 EFC #00837730 24/03/2001
Hales Rhiannon GBR EFC #00840362 24/05/2002
Granville Bronwen GBR 188 EFC #00838234 28/08/2001
Brown Madeleine GBR 308 EFC #00837714 20/11/2000
Steele Eden GBR 202 EFC #00833741 14/09/1999
Campbell Yasmin GBR 7 EFC #00833512 17/06/2000
Black Mirren GBR 283 EFC #00837728 05/11/2001
Slater Charlotte IRL EFC #00840640 22/03/2001
Corabi Sarah ITA 157 EFC #00840246 16/10/2002
Proietti Arianna ITA EFC #00840707 15/07/2002
Cremonesi Clarissa ITA EFC #00840706 04/04/2002
Rapinese Olivia ITA EFC #00840708 13/09/2002
Malniece Juta LAT 151 EFC #00840280 01/08/2003
Solodkiha Jekaterina LAT 163 EFC #00840282 13/03/2002
Ivanova Daniella LAT EFC #00840576 22/10/2000
Butin Bik Elise NED EFC #00840563 14/12/2002



Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Born
Zoons Myrthe NED 80 EFC #00778122 20/04/1999
Meulenaar Veerle NED EFC #00840562 26/02/2002
Tomczak Renata POL 10 EFC #00835916 29/05/1999
Oliveira Carolina POR 77 EFC #00835501 02/07/1999
Berthier Aarya P SIN 75 EFC #00832704 11/01/1999
Chua Yi Jia SIN EFC #00840550 02/10/2000
Berthier Amita SIN 9 EFC #00832705 15/12/2000
Wong Tatiana Yu Rong SIN 57 EFC #00832703 16/01/1999
Kralikova Viktoria SVK 16 EFC #00777508 02/09/1999
Kralikova Veronika SVK 182 EFC #00835242 07/11/2001
Csefalvayova Karolina SVK 67 EFC #00832118 19/07/1999
Nagyova Kitti SVK 81 EFC #00836011 03/05/2000
Buday Boglarka SVK 303 EFC #00837848 08/10/2002
Schreiber Miriam SWE EFC #00699131 01/01/2002
Jonsson Line SWE EFC #00840536 05/09/2000
Matic Anja SWE 333 EFC #00839327 15/09/2002
Levi Lea TUR 370 EFC #00839239 09/11/2002
Ozel Julide TUR 406 EFC #00840472 20/08/2001
Tulpar Burcu TUR 364 EFC #00839238 21/10/1999
Dhuique-Hein Aliya USA EFC #00840051 08/07/2001



12 poules2 poules of 6 and 10 poules of 764 competitors (78% of 82, rounded up) promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Piste 1
09:30

Referee(s):GLAISTER, Steve (GBR)SLATER, Philip (GBR)

MALNIECE, Juta LAT
DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya USA
KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT
FAIRMAN, Charlotte GBR
MEULENAAR, Veerle NED
MATIC, Anja SWE
TULPAR, Burcu TUR

Piste 2
09:30

Referee(s):SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)HAJDU, Csaba (GBR)

KUCHARSKA, Ela GBR
CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR
WATSON, Alice GBR
LEVI, Lea TUR
HAVLICKOVA, Anna CZE
DAVIES, Lily GBR
CORABI, Sarah ITA

Piste 3
09:30

Referee(s):CLARKE, Blaine (GBR)GRUNDY, Sean (GBR)

PRIOR, Lucie GBR
HARDIE, Heloise GBR
HARRISON, Ella GBR
JONSSON, Line SWE
SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT
BERTHIER, Amita SIN
OZEL, Julide TUR



Piste 4
09:30

Referee(s):SCIPANOVS, Valerijs (GBR)SAVIN, Alexander (GBR)

BUDAY, Boglarka SVK
ROTSAERT, Suzanne BEL
NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR
BRUGGER, Lilli AUT
BUTIN BIK, Elise NED
CREMONESI, Clarissa ITA
TOMCZAK, Renata POL

Piste 5
09:30

Referee(s):RASCU, Mihai (GBR)DE HAAS, Martijn (NED)

SHAW, Rachel GBR
HOULT, Lucy GBR
BROWN, Madeleine GBR
SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE
KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK
JONES, Rachel GBR
SAMAYOA, Valerie ESP

Piste 6
09:30

Referee(s):DEAMER, Luke (GBR)LOWN, Michael (GBR)

RAIYAT, Henna GBR
MCLAUGHLIN, Mhairi GBR
HUGHES, Phoebe GBR
KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK
IVANOVA, Daniella LAT
RAPINESE, Olivia ITA
GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN



Piste 7
09:30

Referee(s): NAGY, Jozaf (SVK)RIDLEY, Sam (GBR)

BARRETT, Sarah GBR
PEAKE, Sophie GBR
CURWEN, Becci GBR
WAUTERS, Marjolein BEL
MARGETICH, Iris AUT
REGNART-BUTLER, Eleanor GBR
BRONDUM, Alexandra DEN

Piste 8
09:30

Referee(s):
DEAMER, Euan (GBR)

DE LANGE, Kayleigh GBR
GILL, Isabella GBR
MCCALLUM, Tegan GBR
REISE, Maria-Laura BEL
DAMGAARD, Josephine barfod DEN
NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK
WONG, Tatiana Yu Rong SIN

Piste 9
09:30

Referee(s):
ABRAHAMS, Paul (GBR)

HOME, Amy GBR
WEEKS, Charity GBR
BLACK, Mirren GBR
MARONET, ANDREA BEL
ZOONS, Myrthe NED
HALES, Rhiannon GBR
PROIETTI, Arianna ITA



Piste 10
09:30

Referee(s):
LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

ROM, Florentine AUT
BABAEVA, Seville GBR
VAABEN, Naja DEN
CHUA, Yi Jia SIN
NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE
SWENNEN, Annemaine BEL
CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK

Piste 11
09:30

Referee(s):
DE JONG, Marijn (NED)

PATEL, Serena GBR
CAMPBELL, Alice GBR
HADALIN, Henriette GBR
BEARDMORE, Emily GBR
PORTER, Jasmine GBR
OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR

Piste 12
09:30

Referee(s):
JANICEK, Ondrej (GBR)

SALLABA, Tara GBR
GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR
STEELE, Eden GBR
SLATER, Charlotte IRL
JOERGENSEN, Laeticia DEN
BERTHIER, Aarya P SIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1T CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
1T BERTHIER, Amita SIN 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
1T WONG, Tatiana Yu Rong SIN 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
4 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 BRONDUM, Alexandra DEN 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
6 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
7T OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
7T BERTHIER, Aarya P SIN 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
9 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 5 0.83 29 9 +20 Advanced
10 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya USA 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
11 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
12 HOME, Amy GBR 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
13 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
14 NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
15 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
16 MARONET, ANDREA BEL 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
17 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
18 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
19 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
20 JONES, Rachel GBR 5 0.83 26 18 +8 Advanced
21 MARGETICH, Iris AUT 5 0.83 25 22 +3 Advanced
22 JOERGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
23 CAMPBELL, Alice GBR 4 0.80 24 17 +7 Advanced
24 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
25 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 4 0.67 26 14 +12 Advanced
26 BARRETT, Sarah GBR 4 0.67 25 13 +12 Advanced
27 BROWN, Madeleine GBR 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
28 ZOONS, Myrthe NED 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
29 CORABI, Sarah ITA 4 0.67 23 14 +9 Advanced
30 HAVLICKOVA, Anna CZE 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
31 MCLAUGHLIN, Mhairi GBR 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
32 GILL, Isabella GBR 4 0.67 21 15 +6 Advanced
33 PROIETTI, Arianna ITA 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
34 VAABEN, Naja DEN 4 0.67 23 21 +2 Advanced
35 BEARDMORE, Emily GBR 3 0.60 19 14 +5 Advanced
36 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
37 ROM, Florentine AUT 3 0.50 26 18 +8 Advanced
38 IVANOVA, Daniella LAT 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
39 PRIOR, Lucie GBR 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
40 RAIYAT, Henna GBR 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
41 REGNART-BUTLER, Eleanor GBR 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
42 FAIRMAN, Charlotte GBR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
43 DE LANGE, Kayleigh GBR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
44 CREMONESI, Clarissa ITA 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
45 LEVI, Lea TUR 3 0.50 17 19 -2 Advanced
46 HARDIE, Heloise GBR 3 0.50 16 20 -4 Advanced
47 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 3 0.50 14 19 -5 Advanced
48 PORTER, Jasmine GBR 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
49 SLATER, Charlotte IRL 2 0.40 12 21 -9 Advanced
50 HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
51 SHAW, Rachel GBR 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
52 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
53 HARRISON, Ella GBR 2 0.33 15 21 -6 Advanced
54 KUCHARSKA, Ela GBR 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
55 PEAKE, Sophie GBR 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
56 JONSSON, Line SWE 2 0.33 15 22 -7 Advanced
57 REISE, Maria-Laura BEL 2 0.33 15 23 -8 Advanced
58 ROTSAERT, Suzanne BEL 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Advanced
59 BLACK, Mirren GBR 2 0.33 13 28 -15 Advanced
60 STEELE, Eden GBR 1 0.20 16 23 -7 Advanced
61 HADALIN, Henriette GBR 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Advanced
62 WAUTERS, Marjolein BEL 1 0.17 21 26 -5 Advanced
63 CHUA, Yi Jia SIN 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Advanced
64 WEEKS, Charity GBR 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Advanced
65 MCCALLUM, Tegan GBR 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
66 CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
67 RAPINESE, Olivia ITA 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
68 WATSON, Alice GBR 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 DAVIES, Lily GBR 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
70 MATIC, Anja SWE 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
71T SAMAYOA, Valerie ESP 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
71T BUTIN BIK, Elise NED 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
73 SWENNEN, Annemaine BEL 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
74 SALLABA, Tara GBR 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
75 PATEL, Serena GBR 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
76T BUDAY, Boglarka SVK 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
76T HOULT, Lucy GBR 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
78 HALES, Rhiannon GBR 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
79T CURWEN, Becci GBR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
79T TULPAR, Burcu TUR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
81 DAMGAARD, Josephine barfod DEN 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
82 OZEL, Julide TUR 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
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Place Name Member # Born Country
1 TOMCZAK, Renata 00835916 29/05/1999 POL
2 BERTHIER, Amita 00832705 15/12/2000 SIN
3T CAMPBELL, Yasmin 00833512 17/06/2000 GBR
3T BRONDUM, Alexandra 00839157 13/07/2001 DEN
5 BERTHIER, Aarya P 00832704 11/01/1999 SIN
6 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina 00840282 13/03/2002 LAT
7 CORABI, Sarah 00840246 16/10/2002 ITA
8 HAVLICKOVA, Anna 00834084 10/09/1999 CZE
9 BABAEVA, Seville 00835912 08/07/2000 GBR
10 OLIVEIRA, Carolina 00835501 02/07/1999 POR
11 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya 00840051 08/07/2001 USA
12 HOME, Amy 00837750 02/08/2001 GBR
13 MALNIECE, Juta 00840280 01/08/2003 LAT
14 KUDLACEK, Beatrice 00832472 03/03/1999 AUT
15 SCHREIBER, Miriam 00699131 01/01/2002 SWE
16 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol 00777729 04/04/2000 DEN
17 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe 00837730 24/03/2001 GBR
18 MARONET, ANDREA 00836032 25/10/2000 BEL
19 JONES, Rachel 00838049 21/07/2001 GBR
20 BRUGGER, Lilli 00836499 13/05/2000 AUT
21 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria 00777508 02/09/1999 SVK
22 BARRETT, Sarah 00837727 24/07/1999 GBR
23 BROWN, Madeleine 00837714 20/11/2000 GBR
24 ZOONS, Myrthe 00778122 20/04/1999 NED
25 GILL, Isabella 00835500 11/04/2000 GBR
26 VAABEN, Naja 00840127 25/02/2001 DEN
27 FAIRMAN, Charlotte 00835741 14/11/1999 GBR
28 DE LANGE, Kayleigh 00835736 26/04/1999 GBR
29 CREMONESI, Clarissa 00840706 04/04/2002 ITA
30 HUGHES, Phoebe 00837718 01/06/2000 GBR
31 SHAW, Rachel 00835744 04/07/1999 GBR
32 WAUTERS, Marjolein 00840763 24/04/2001 BEL
33 WONG, Tatiana Yu Rong 00832703 16/01/1999 SIN
34 NAGYOVA, Kitti 00836011 03/05/2000 SVK
35 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 00836101 21/09/2000 CZE
36 MARGETICH, Iris 00834404 21/08/1999 AUT
37 JOERGENSEN, Laeticia 00834155 02/11/1999 DEN
38 CAMPBELL, Alice 00835502 07/08/2000 GBR
39 MCLAUGHLIN, Mhairi 00837757 02/03/2000 GBR
40 PROIETTI, Arianna 00840707 15/07/2002 ITA
41 BEARDMORE, Emily 00837928 24/08/2002 GBR
42 GRANVILLE, Bronwen 00838234 28/08/2001 GBR
43 ROM, Florentine 00838305 21/03/2000 AUT
44 IVANOVA, Daniella 00840576 22/10/2000 LAT
45 PRIOR, Lucie 00838138 10/01/2000 GBR
46 RAIYAT, Henna 00840573 02/03/2002 GBR
47 REGNART-BUTLER, Eleanor 00837694 07/01/2000 GBR
48 LEVI, Lea 00839239 09/11/2002 TUR
49 HARDIE, Heloise 00837692 02/06/2000 GBR
50 KRALIKOVA, Veronika 00835242 07/11/2001 SVK
51 PORTER, Jasmine 00840031 24/10/2000 GBR
52 SLATER, Charlotte 00840640 22/03/2001 IRL
53 MEULENAAR, Veerle 00840562 26/02/2002 NED
54 HARRISON, Ella 00840587 09/10/1999 GBR
55 KUCHARSKA, Ela 00838129 14/10/1999 GBR
56 PEAKE, Sophie 00840574 16/01/2001 GBR
57 JONSSON, Line 00840536 05/09/2000 SWE
58 REISE, Maria-Laura 00840357 21/05/1999 BEL
59 ROTSAERT, Suzanne 00840761 30/01/2001 BEL
60 BLACK, Mirren 00837728 05/11/2001 GBR
61 STEELE, Eden 00833741 14/09/1999 GBR
62 HADALIN, Henriette 00840509 20/05/2003 GBR
63 CHUA, Yi Jia 00840550 02/10/2000 SIN
64 WEEKS, Charity 00840538 28/04/2002 GBR
65 MCCALLUM, Tegan 00840441 02/06/2001 GBR
66 CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina 00832118 19/07/1999 SVK
67 RAPINESE, Olivia 00840708 13/09/2002 ITA
68 WATSON, Alice 00840553 25/04/2000 GBR



Place Name Member # Born Country
69 DAVIES, Lily 00840581 16/02/2000 GBR
70 MATIC, Anja 00839327 15/09/2002 SWE
71T BUTIN BIK, Elise 00840563 14/12/2002 NED
71T SAMAYOA, Valerie 00840600 18/11/2000 ESP
73 SWENNEN, Annemaine 00840762 28/06/2000 BEL
74 SALLABA, Tara 00840442 12/04/2002 GBR
75 PATEL, Serena 00833530 03/07/1999 GBR
76T HOULT, Lucy 00840529 03/08/2001 GBR
76T BUDAY, Boglarka 00837848 08/10/2002 SVK
78 HALES, Rhiannon 00840362 24/05/2002 GBR
79T CURWEN, Becci 00840530 09/06/2001 GBR
79T TULPAR, Burcu 00839238 21/10/1999 TUR
81 DAMGAARD, Josephine barfod 00840126 08/06/2001 DEN
82 OZEL, Julide 00840472 20/08/2001 TUR
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Name Count EFC Rati Membe Poul Table of  Table of  Table of  Table o Semi-Fin Final
ABRAHAMS, Paul GBR 00750471 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1CLARKE, Blaine GBR 00827922 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DE HAAS, Martijn NED 00689890 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DE JONG, Marijn NED 00745088 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1DEAMER, Euan GBR 00833776 Ref: 1
DEAMER, Luke GBR 00840524 Ref: 1
GLAISTER, Steve GBR 00689127 Ref: 1
GRUNDY, Sean GBR 00689130 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HADALIN, Gabor GBR 00840526 Ref: 2 Ref: 1HAJDU, Csaba GBR 00835812 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JANICEK, Ondrej GBR 00833773 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LENNON, Christopher GBR 00835810 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1LOWN, Michael GBR 00840528 Ref: 1
NAGY, Jozaf SVK 00831453 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1RASCU, Mihai GBR 00838132 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RIDLEY, Sam GBR 00000717 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SAVIN, Alexander GBR 00004498 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCIPANOVS, Valerijs GBR 00833743 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1SLATER, Philip GBR 00840525 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SPEAKMAN, Adrian GBR 00689250 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


